13 Hos6psA 2010 roga
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100 m Ha cnUHe AeBYLIKU

AneeBa AHucCA
TpuHeeBa AnvHa
MBaHoBcKasa Bacununca
MBaHoBa AHacTacuA
FopbayeBa AHacTacua
KnwKkuHa Codbsa
Kanpanosa Ennsaseta
AnekceeBa EkatepuHa
Nawkosa Codun
Konauesa [apba
Opnosa AHacTacuA
Tpunonbckasa AneHa
MocKkoBKUHa YabsaHa
LiBeTkoBa CBeTnaHa
lForonnHa AHactacua
NnoTHMKoBa Hdapba
BopoHuHa Tancua
NayruHa HaTtanba
PykeliHMKoBa ANnHa
domunHa EKaTepuHa
Ky3sHeuoBa EKaTepuHa
LLlaxoBa KceHusA
UrhaTtbeBa TaTbAHa
LLlopew, AHacTacusA
bopmuHa TaTbAHa
CepbuHoBa Mapus
3oap61HOBa bosbxKMpa
PorkkoBckasa AneHa
AneKkceeBa EkaTepuHa
Monagny AHactacusa
Cromosa TaTbAHa
Masnosa Bapsapa
BocTtpukosa Buktopua
AHgpeesa Cepadumma
FnnHcKaa EBreHuna
JopoHunHa KceHua
Kuncenb KceHua
JNlyHeBa EneHa
AHpgpeesa CodbAa
FanvoHa Hennn
NaHoBa AHacTacuA
benoycosa Banepus
Cknba fapba

1 3TAN COPEBHOBAHUM MO NITABAHUIO
CPEOU OIOCLLU CAHKT-NETEPBYPTA

«ONMUMMUUCKUE HAOEXObI»

UTOroOBbIN NPOTOKON

OenbpuH
OKpaH
DKpaH
OKpaH
Paayra

NokomoTus
Papyra
SKpaH
DKpaH

Hesckan

OenbpuH

OenbdpuH
JKpaH
Pagyra
DKpaH

OenbdpuH
Papyra
JKpaH

OenbduH

OenvpuH
Paayra

Hesckan

OenbduH
IKpaH

OenbduH
IKpaH

OenbpuH
Paayra
Papyra

OenbduH

OenbouH
Paayra

OenbouH
DKpaH
JKpaH
Paayra
DKpaH

OenbouH
Papyra

NokomoTtuns
OKpaH
Pagyra

Hesckan

(cnopTcmeHbl 1998 r.p)

1,09,66
1,10,61
1,10,79
1,11,18
1,11,80
1,12,62
1,12,76
1,13,17
1,13,77
1,14,14
1,15,82
1,16,77
1,16,82
1,17,08
1,17,29
1,17,53
1,18,21
1,18,33
1,18,42
1,18,51
1,18,79
1,18,87
1,19,01
1,19,04
1,19,16
1,19,27
1,19,68
1,19,68
1,19,89
1,19,95
1,20,47
1,20,69
1,20,75
1,21,02
1,21,05
1,21,56
1,21,56
1,21,65
1,22,05
1,22,12
1,22,14
1,22,45
1,22,49

BaccenH "LleHTp nnaBaHua", 25 m.
OneKTpPOHHasA cucTtema perucrpauum
BpemeHu "OMEGA"

RN W PSS TN 0O

JlyroskunHa J1.U.
Mwuxannosal./l, Cugoposa C.M.
Mwuxaiinosall.fl, Cugoposa C.M.
Mwuxannosal./l, Cugoposa C.M.
Hasapos b.H.

KocbaHeHKo J1.A.

Hasapos b.H.

Mwuxainosal. /1, Tapacos B.B.
Tapacosa H.A, Muxannosa U./1
KoHgpawos b.A,Moucees A.B.
JlyroskuHa J1.U.

JlyroskuHa J/1.U.
Mwuxannosal./l, Cugoposa C.M.
Hasapos b.H.

Tapacos B.B., CemoukunH A.A.
JlyroskuHa J/1.U.



44 KynpuHa Kupa

45 MuweHKo BukTopusa
46 bepe3knMHa AHrenmHa
47 Eroposa Mapwua

48 3abpoukan AnekcaHgpa
49 puLLeHKo Buktopua
50 MapueHtok Hagexaa
51 MaHKoBa BepoHuKa
52 yymk AHHa

53 CeuctyHoBa Onbra

54 MaxHuHa KOnna

55 AHppeesa AHacTacua
56 Mopbauesa dapbn

57 KynarnHa Bnaga

58 aH3enoBcKaAa [MonnHa
59 CapgbixoBa Ennsaseta
60 Kosnosa MapuHa

61 MypasbeBa TaTbAHa

100 m Ha cnuHe IOHOLLU

Amuntpues Hukumta
KptoKoBCKnx H1MKkunta
MBaHoB HuKonam
MeHKMH HuKkonam
Nebepes AaHuunn
JlykuH UnbAa
demuyk Amntpunit
CamyxuH Apocnas
Cnbupues Unba
10 Kamanos Anekcen
11 BoliTiok Anekceit
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12 TpomoBs Anekceit

13 MypasbeB AnekcaHap
14 NapyeHko feHunc

15 AweHKo Bagnm

16 UeaHoB AnekcaHap
17 3bIpAHOB KOHCTaHTUH
18 JlanuH Banepwii

19 KaHyHHWKOB EBreHuni
20 KnprkemaHoB anekcel
21 Opnos UnbAa

22 'pnb0B MapTuH

23 batuwes Amutpuit

24 HuKkonaes Aptem

25 CamoxuH Apocnas

26 *akexkaHoB PomaH
27 Akumos MeaH

28 puHeK Baagumup

29 UBaHoB Anekceit

30 MupoHuyKk Mapar

31 bepecTtoB BaneHKTUH

OenbouH
OenbpuH
HescKan
HeBcKas
Pagyra
JlokomoTums
OenbouH
Pagyra
Paayra
OKpaH
UxKopeL,
OenbouH
Paayra
HeBcKas
JlokomoTums
JlokomoTus
JlokomoTue
SKpaH

OenbpuH
OenbpuH
DKpaH
Hesckan
Hesckas
SKpaH
DKpaH
Paayra
Papyra
OenvpuH
OenbpuH
IKpaH
OenbpuH
Hesckan
JlokomoTus
MNeTp.p-H
DKpaH
Paayra
OenbpuH
DKpaH
Papyra
Hesckan
Papyra
Paayra
Papyra
OenbouH
OenbpuH
OKpaH
Hesckan
OenbouH

JlokomoTuB

1,22,53
1,23,44
1,23,47
1,23,51
1,23,54
1,24,23
1,24,25
1,24,36
1,24,43
1,24,87
1,25,21
1,25,48
1,26,12
1,27,37
1,28,10
1,29,72
1,30,62
1,31,47

1,09,11
1,10,37
1,13,03
1,13,99
1,14,62
1,14,68
1,14,82
1,14,95
1,15,13
1,15,18
1,15,48
1,15,60
1,15,63
1,16,15
1,16,25
1,16,33
1,16,64
1,16,92
1,17,06
1,17,14
1,17,16
1,17,43
1,17,49
1,17,69
1,17,71
1,17,80
1,18,28
1,18,55
1,18,75
1,18,86
1,19,08
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JlyroskuHa J1.U.

JlyroskuHa J/1.U.

Mwuxannosal./l, Cugoposa C.M.
Konapawos B.A.

Konapawos B.A.

Mwuxainosa W.J1, Cugoposa C.M.
KocbsHeHKo /1.A., Muxainosa U.J1.
Hasapos b.H.

Hasapos b.H.

JlyroskuHa J1.U.

JlyroskuHa J/1.U.

Mwuxaiinosall.fl, Cugoposa C.M.
JlyroskuHa J/1.U.

KoHgpawos b.A.

KocbsaHeHKo /1.A., Mnocckum M.C.
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Kmak Aptem
Ko3sbipes AneKkcen
Cknapos MaKkcum
LLUnwKuH Unba
MBaHoOB AHApel
Bonkos AHTOH
Anekcees CtenaH
Mapmawos TuxoH
Paccsetos MBaH
pekoB Hukuta
LWaumno Bnagucnas
AnnatoB JaHuunn
Mepkywes AMnUtpuii
Carutos Erop
Mucapes Muxaunn
LLepemeTbeB Ceprei
KopoTtyeHKoB HMKMKTa
boraues AmuTpuii

KoHCTaHTMHOB AMUTPUIA

BonyeHKkoB HUKkuta
JasTaH AnekcaHap
Tokapes JleoHung,
Pbinbkos [eHunc
Hukonaes neb
3akamckuii CtenaH
AnewnH AnekcaHap
boraaHoB AnekcaHap
Cypaes JleoHung
MyTeHKo HuKonam
Bonkos AnekcaHap
BbbikoB AnekcaHap
Lenywko AHTOH
MNopobaes Bnagucnas
AHuncmmos Erop
KapnyxuH AnekcaHap
KysHeuos Oner
CamcoHos laHumn
KyueBckuit Hukuta
Anekcees Uropb
[Jiocekees Erop
KoxeMAKnH Hnukunta
AnaeHko Opuii
JleoHTbeB Dpon

OenbouH
Hesckan
OenbouH
Papyra
OenbpuH
OKpaH
NokomoTtuns
OenbouH
Paayra

DKpaH
OKpaH
Paayra
OKpaH
OenbpuH
OenbouH
OKpaH
JlokomoTus
JlokomoTus
MNetp. P-H
DKpaH
JlokomoTums
DKpaH
MNetp. P-H

JlokomoTus
Pagyra
JlokomoTums
Paayra
IKpaH
JlokomoTums
JlokomoTns
JlokomoTue
JlokomoTums
MNeTp.p-H
Hesckas
JlokomoTums
Mxopel,
Hesckan
UxkopeL,
JlokomoTue
JlokomoTums
JlokomoTue

1,19,10
1,19,36
1,19,60
1,20,26
1,20,28
1,20,28
1,20,29
1,20,87
1,21,11
1,21,30
1,21,46
1,21,57
1,21,69
1,21,76
1,21,79
1,21,89
1,22,01
1,22,27
1,22,55
1,22,95
1,23,10
1,23,43
1,23,75
1,24,21
1,24,48
1,24,81
1,25,04
1,25,06
1,26,10
1,27,59
1,27,72
1,28,15
1,29,50
1,31,53
1,31,62
1,32,83
1,33,62
1,34,97
1,36,48
LK
LK
H/A
H/A
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1ioH.



JcradeTa 4x50m H/cn - geByLWKH

9KPAH-1 2,11,70 19
0,33,17
1,06,70
1,39,10
2,11,70

. PAOVYTA-1 2,16,70 16
0,33,76
1,09,11
1,41,95
2,16,70

OENb®UH-1 2,16,98 14
0,33,20
1,07,59
1,42,83
2,16,98

9KPAH-2 2,19,81
0,35,90
1,11,15
1,46,07

[AENbOUH-2 2,24,60
0,36,55
1,12,01
1,48,24
2,24,60

. HEBCKAf-1 2,24,77 13
0,36,25
1,11,64
1,47,62
2,24,77

PALAYTA-2 2,25,51
0,36,84
1,11,63

2,25,51

JIOKOMOTUB-1 2,29,07 12
0,33,47
1,11,06
1,50,75
2,29,07



3cradeta 4x50m H/cn - lOHOWM

Denbdpunn-1
0,33,25
1,05,50
1,39,73
2,13,90

. Hesckasn-1
0,34,28
1,07,09
1,40,74
2,13,98

3KpaH-1
0,34,77
1,08,09
1,42,40
2,15,42

Papgyra-1
0,35,16
1,09,33
1,47,71
2,17,22

Papyra-2
0,35,57
1,09,83
1,44,32
2,20,62

Nokomotus-1
0,36,07
1,12,04
1,47,67
2,21,89

Denbdpun-2
0,36,11
1,11,67
1,47,00
2,22,51

NokomoTtus-2
0,37,88
1,17,13
1,54,25
2,31,80

2,13,90

2,13,98

2,15,42

2,17,22

2,20,62

2,21,89

2,22,51

2,31,80
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16

14

13

12



1 3KPAH

2 ONENb®UH

3 PAAVTA

4 HEBCKASA

5 NOKOMOTUB
6 Metp.p-H

Pesyn bTaThbl KOMaHAHOIrO NepseHCcTBa

139 oukos
112 oukos
71 ouko
64 ouka
38 oukoB
1



